200m - Muzi
NR 20,69 -1,8  VOLKO Jan

(178) 200m - MuZzi :: Beh F
#  Stcé Meno

(55) pEm HOLEC Dominik
(559) pEm NOVOSAD Martin
(267) g@m BENCZ Viadimir
(85) p@m POKORNY Martin
(56) g MESTER Robert
(116) pgm FRAJBERG Juraj
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Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 04.06.2017 14:50

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Bratislava 04.06.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 10:43

AC Stavbar Nitra SVK 28.05.2016
Nar. Klub / Krajina SB
1995 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

1999
1998
1988
1993
1975

Atletika Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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